## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed House Bill No. 435 by Representative Jordan

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, at the beginning of line 14, change "1160.4" to "\sum 1160.4"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 19, after "planned" insert "or performed"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 23, change "shall" to "may"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 24, change "shall" to "may"